
CARDIO MIND & BODY DANCE

(A4L) 
ACTIVE 4 LIFE

STRENGTH &
CONDITIONING CYCLE

Although not essential, we would recommend booking to
guarantee your space

COACH BY
COLOUR NEW/UPDATED*

Tuesday 30th December
9.30am - 10.00am
10.00am - 10.45am 
10.15am - 10.45am 
12.30pm - 1.30pm

Wednesday 31st December 
10.00am - 10.45am
11.15am - 11.45am

Thursday 1st January
CLOSED

Friday 2nd January
8.00am - 8.45am        
9.15am - 9.45am
9.15am - 10.00am
12.00pm - 12.30pm
5.00pm - 6.00pm        
6.05pm - 7.05pm        

Saturday 3rd January
8.45am - 9.15am
9.00am - 10.00am 
9.15am - 9.45am    

Monday 22nd December
6.00am - 6.45am
7.45am - 8.45am        
12.45pm - 1.45pm             
6.00pm - 7.00pm       
7.00pm - 8.00pm       

Tuesday 23rd December
8.15am - 9.15am
6.00pm - 7.00pm
6.10pm - 6.55pm
6.30pm - 7.15pm

Wednesday 24th - Friday 26th December
CLOSED

Saturday 27th December
8.30am - 9.30am
9.15am - 10.00am       
9.45am - 10.15am       

Sunday 28th December
8.45am - 9.30am       
10.00am - 10.45am   

Monday 29th December
8.30am - 9.30am     
11.00am - 11.30am 
12.45pm - 1.45pm  

group exercise timetable
Monday 22nd December - Sunday 4th January 2026

v1

All timetables are available on our app. this item is also available in welsh. 
For a copy in large print, easy-read, Braille, audio, or an alternative language, please contact Pembrokeshire County

Council on 01437 764551
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Group Cycling

Total Body Workout
MX4

Core Strength & Balance
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MX4
Yoga (Hatha) 
MX4

Total Body Workout
Pilates (Fitness)
Chair Based Exercise (A4L) 
Circuits
Group Cycling 

Aquafit
Group Cycling
Dancercise
Les Mills Strength
Development

Pilates (Fitness)
Group Cycling
MX4

Core Strength & Balance
Stretch

Circuits
MX4
Chair Based Exercise (A4L)


